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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hadlie Marick118
U.S. Gold

8.800 9.300 9.1009.450 36.650
4 4T 7T 12T 1 

1 

Laurel Griffith166
Impact

9.150 8.300 9.3509.600 36.400
1 33T 3T 4T 2 

2 

Hollynd Lowe249
DGA

8.400 9.600 8.8509.450 36.300
17T 1 8T 22T 3 

3 

Yasmine Anderson518
American

8.650 8.600 9.6009.300 36.150
6T 23T 16T 1 4 

4 

Bella Windscheif476
Texas Dreams

7.800 9.300 9.3509.650 36.100
44T 5T 2 5T 5 

5 

Sharma White251
DGA

8.550 9.100 9.2009.150 36.000
10 8T 20T 7T 6 

6 

Zoey Hughes120
U.S. Gold

8.650 8.700 9.4509.150 35.950
7T 19T 21T 3 7 

7 

Allison Ode172
Impact

9.000 8.800 9.1508.950 35.900
2T 14T 30 9T 8 

8 

Tahlia Stamps121
U.S. Gold

7.850 9.400 9.0009.450 35.700
43 3 9T 16T 9T

9T

Brielle Brecheen139
U.S. Gold

8.500 9.450 9.1508.600 35.700
12* 2 39 10T 10T

10T

Bailey Pilcher241
DGA

8.500 8.900 9.2509.050 35.700
11* 12T 25T 6 11T

11T

Leila Ali519
American

8.500 7.900 9.5009.700 35.600
13T 42 1 2 12 

12 

Ava Chaisson134
U.S. Gold

8.700 8.200 9.0009.600 35.500
5 36 4T 17T 13T

13T

Ireland Byrd471
Texas Dreams

8.000 9.100 8.9009.500 35.500
37T 9T 5T 20T 14T

14T

Sofia Lopez434
Texas Dreams

8.400 8.900 8.7509.350 35.400
18T 13T 12T 26T 15 

15 

Kayla Garcia123
U.S. Gold

7.800 9.300 9.0509.050 35.200
45T 6T 26T 15 16T

16T

Alyvia Teller520
American

8.400 8.500 9.2009.100 35.200
19T 26T 23T 8T 17T

17T

Michelle Betancourt252
DGA

8.400 8.100 9.1009.300 34.900
20T 37T 17T 13T 18 

18 

Olivia Potter464
Texas Dreams

7.900 8.500 9.0009.400 34.800
40T 27T 10T 18T 19 

19 

Alli Faulkner160
Impact

8.500 9.200 8.2008.650 34.550
14T 7 37T 46 20 

20 

Halston Hammonds263
Gymnastics Plus

8.350 9.100 8.0509.000 34.500
24 10T 27T 49 21T

21T

Addison Fort145
Win Kids

8.600 8.800 8.6008.500 34.500
8T 15T 40T 31T 22T

22T

Abigail Ruiz451
Texas Dreams

8.050 8.800 8.3009.300 34.450
36 16T 18T 41T 23 

23 

Angelique Gann137
U.S. Gold

8.400 8.000 8.8509.150 34.400
21T 39T 22T 23T 24 

24 
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Ana Ochoa266
Gymnastics Plus

8.600 8.700 8.6008.450 34.350
9T 20T 43 32T 25 

25 

Gracen Walling140
Win Kids

8.000 7.800 9.1009.200 34.100
38T 43T 19 14T 26T

26T

Eva Zytynski141
Win Kids

8.400 9.000 8.8007.900 34.100
22T 11 53T 24T 27T

27T

Ziva Aiken468
Texas Dreams

8.000 8.700 8.4508.850 34.000
39T 21T 31 37T 28 

28 

Audrey Childers439
Texas Dreams

8.100 8.800 8.5508.500 33.950
34T 17T 41T 35T 29 

29 

Camila Figueroa440
Texas Dreams

8.400 8.400 8.7508.250 33.800
23T 31T 46 27T 30 

30 

Hollynn Titterington234
DGA

8.200 7.800 8.3509.350 33.700
29T 44T 13T 40 31T

31T

Madie Madewell307
The Rock

8.300 8.400 8.9008.100 33.700
25T 32T 50 21T 32T

32T

Peyton Wisneski169
Impact

8.300 8.000 8.0009.350 33.650
26T 40T 14T 50T 33T

33T

Allie Nielsen268
Gymnastics Plus

7.900 8.300 8.6508.800 33.650
41T 34T 32T 29T 34T

34T

Kinlee Mills267
Gymnastics Plus

9.000 7.300 8.6008.650 33.550
3T 52 38T 33T 35 

35 

Lucy Lohmer305
The Rock

8.500 8.000 8.3008.700 33.500
15T 41T 35T 42T 36 

36 

Addyson Handy501
Texas Dreams

8.200 7.600 8.6009.000 33.400
30T 49T 28T 34T 37T

37T

Anna Jaye Dettmer143
Win Kids

8.100 8.300 8.6508.350 33.400
35T 35T 44 30T 38T

38T

Bleu Taylor164
Impact

7.800 7.600 8.8009.100 33.300
47* 50T 24T 25T 39T

39T

Zoey White467
Texas Dreams

7.800 8.500 8.3008.700 33.300
46* 28T 36T 43T 40T

40T

Hadley Luker122
U.S. Gold

8.150 8.800 8.0008.200 33.150
33 18T 47T 51T 41 

41 

Jenna Dyson119
U.S. Gold

8.200 6.800 9.0009.000 33.000
31T 55 29T 19T 42 

42 

Riley Johnson593
Flips For Fun

7.900 8.600 8.3008.050 32.850
42T 24T 51 44T 43 

43 

Ruby Clark264
Gymnastics Plus

7.700 7.800 8.5508.750 32.800
49T 45T 34 36T 44 

44 

Anderson Terry367
Achievers

8.300 7.500 8.4508.500 32.750
27T 51 42T 38T 45 

45 

Caroline Schwitter437
Texas Dreams

7.700 8.500 8.1508.000 32.350
50T 29T 52 47 46 

46 

Emily Thomas333
The Rock

8.250 5.400 9.1509.500 32.300
28 57 6T 11T 47 

47 

Riven Burdette463
Texas Dreams

8.200 6.900 8.3008.800 32.200
32T 54 33T 45T 48 

48 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Empire Gymnastics A cademy



2018 Empire District 2 Qualifier-Gym B
Meet Results
Sep 22-23, 2018

Page: 3
Printed: 9/24/2018 4:06:03 PM

Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyla Quillin369
Achievers

7.800 8.600 7.4007.900 31.700
48T 25T 54T 54 49 

49 

Maria Schaefer362
Achievers

8.500 7.700 7.8007.650 31.650
16T 47T 57 52T 50 

50 

Hollann Rykov474
Texas Dreams

7.400 7.800 8.4507.900 31.550
52 46T 55T 39T 51 

51 

Aurora Henschel304
The Rock

6.300 8.100 8.7008.200 31.300
53 38T 48T 28 52 

52 

Jaydon Harris161
Impact

5.300 7.000 8.1009.400 29.800
54 53 11T 48 53 

53 

Emily Richards599
Flips For Fun

7.500 5.500 7.8007.700 28.500
51 56 56 53T 54 

54 

Riley Johnson435
Texas Dreams

0.000 8.500 6.3008.150 22.950
55T 30T 49 55 55 

55 

Leah Phillips453
Texas Dreams

0.000 8.700 0.0009.350 18.050
56T 22T 15T 56T 56 

56 

Olivia Anene462
Texas Dreams

0.000 7.700 __.___8.300 16.000
57T 48T 45 57T 57 

57 

Ryleigh Peoples316
The Rock

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
58T 58 58 58T 58 

58 
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